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201508170002
83420

08/17/2015
08:44:16

ALAVEST LLC Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PEREZ
RHONDA D

18 116 Legacy #:1998-
3819 Instr
#:19980205000
038191

Lot#:41
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE
FOURTH
ADDITION
AMENDED
PLAT

201508170002
83440

08/17/2015
08:47:19

ALAVEST LLC Grantor DEEDS PRUETT RYAN
P

27 71 Instr
#:20150112000
012350

Lot#:4 Book:27
Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 4
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201508240002
92470

08/24/2015
08:46:53

ALAVEST LLC Grantee DEEDS NADEAU
IRENE D

7 173 Instr
#:20021120000
579430

Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201508280002
99100

08/28/2015
08:51:38

ALAVEST LLC Grantor DEEDS GILBERT
SHARON K

37 65 Instr
#:20150826000
296670

Lot#:214 Lot:F
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201508180002
87340

08/18/2015
12:05:45

ALAVEST LLC Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

18 116 Lot#:41
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE
FOURTH
ADDITION
AMENDED
PLAT

201508310003
03790

08/31/2015
03:13:41

ALAVEST LLC Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

7 173 Instr
#:20150824000
292470

Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201508260002
96670

08/26/2015
09:33:34

ALAVEST LLC Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SMITH SHEILA
R

37 65 Instr
#:20130607000
235220

Lot#:214 Lot:F
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3


